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December 31, 2025

The following closed holidays shall be observed by CHEMEXCIL during the year 2026

Sr. No. Holiday Date Day

1 New Year 01-01-2026 Thursday
2 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday
3 Holi (Dhulivandan) 03-03-2026 Tuesday
4 Gudi Padwa 19-03-2026 Thursday
6 Mahavir Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday
7 Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday
5 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2026 Tuesday
8 Buddha Purnima/ Maharashtra Day 01-05-2026 Friday
9 Muharram 26-06-2026 Friday
10 Independence Day 15-08-2026 Saturday
11 Ganesh Chaturthi 14-09-2026 Monday
12 Anant Chaturdashi 25-09-2026 Friday
13 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-10-2026 Friday
14 Dussehra 20-10-2026 Tuesday
15 Diwali (Laxmi Poojan) 09-11-2026 Monday
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 24-11-2026 Tuesday
17 Christmas Day 25-12-2026 Friday

* All the above holidays are subject to change as per Management directions
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